
 

YOUTH COMPUTER TRAINING CENTRE 

HOLIDAY LIST OF 2025 
(As per government notification, Dated: 01-11-24, NABANNA) 

 

1 Birthday of  Netaji 23rd  January, Thursday 

2 Republic day 26th  January, Sunday 

3 Saraswati Puja 3rd  February,  Monday 

4 Dol Yatra 14th  March,  Friday 

5 *Id-Ul-Fitr 31st  March, Monday 

6 *Id-Ul-Joha 7th  June,  Saturday 

7 *Muharram 7th July, Monday 

8 Independence Day 15th August, Friday 

9 Mahalaya 21st September, Sunday 

10 Maha Saptami (Durga Puja) 29th September, Monday 

11 Maha Astami ( Durga Puja) 30th September, Tuesday 

12 Maha Navami ( Durga Puja) 1st October, Wednesday 

13 Maha Dasami ( Durga Puja) 2nd October, Thursday 

14 Birthday of Gandhiji 2nd October, Thursday 

15 Lakshmi Puja 6th October, Monday 

16 Kali Puja 20th October, Monday 

17 Christmas Day 25th December, Thursday 


